MepBeHCTBO MOCKOBCKOIT akagemMuun nnaeaHms "3uma 2025"

Mocksa, 28. - 31.1.2025

AucTtaHuma 9
29.01.2025

YKeHuwuHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTU/b

14 net n cTapLie
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

Hopmartus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 6:24.00 / Hopmatms Il pa3psag 9 +: 5:40.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 4:59.00 /
Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 4:41.00 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 4:26.00 / HopmaTtns MCMK : 4:08.04

3annbiB 1 n3 6

1 PbIBHMKOBA, AHHa

2 3UTEBA, HOnusa

3 KPABUYEHKG, AHHa

4 XUTANIMHA, AnéHa

5 KOPOBKOBA, Codwus

6 TANOAYEHKQO, MonuHa
7 HOBUVKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
8 KABALLYPOBA, Bapsapa

3annbiB 2 3 6

1 CEPUKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
2 CNABVIHA, Taucus

3 MAPNHOBA, EkatepuHa
4 MUXAWNNELL,, EBreHuns

5 IOBAHOBA, lMonuHa

6 MOJTYAHOBA, Mapus

7 PAXXEBA, AnekcaHgpa

8 AHTUIMOBA, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 3 U3 6

1 MEJAKOBA, Hanexpaa

2 TEPEXOBA, Codbs

3 CTAPVKOBA, TaTbsiHa

4 )XABBAPOBA, ApuHa

5 KASHAYEEBA, EBreHus

6 YEPHBbIWEBA, AnekcaHgpa
7 POOMNOHOBA, EBaHreninHa
8 NMAHOBA, fapbs

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 BOPYHOBA, Bapsapa

2 TOPTAEBA, Buktopus

3 NATHUUbIHA, Anuca
4 TIMCKYHOBA, KpuctuHa
5 KY3HELUOBA, Mapus

6 YOYNMEBA, fAHa

7 MOJTYAHOBA, Bapsapa
8 ANAEHKO, Hennwn

3annbiB 5 13 6

1 OKVHA, AHa

2 30TOBA, VipuHa

3 WHbIPYK, AHacTacusa
4 TIYTATMHA, NpuHa

5 CMMOHOBA, Onbra

6 LWMNXAJIOBA, Banepus
7 NOBArMHA, Anéxa

lop, poxaexusa
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MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI1 "XoBpuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI1 "XoBpuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIA"
MKCLLOP "CeBep"

MAI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepungmaH"
MAI "KOXHbIA"
MAI "XoBpuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KOXHbIA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"

MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "XoBpunHO"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "XoBpunHO"
MAI "MepungmnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugmnaH"

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAIT "MepugnaH"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugmaH"
MATI "KOXHbIA"

MAIT "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocnHo"
MAIN "KOXHbIA"
MAIT "MepaBegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugmaH"

4:36.00KMC
4:35.00KMC
4:34.00KMC
4:25.00MC

4:30.00KMC
4:35.00KMC
4:35.90Kkmc

4:39.00KMC

4:44.00I
4:41.00I
4:40.60I
4:40.00I
4:40.00KMC
4:41.00KkmC
4:42.00KMC
4:44 00KMC

4:50.001
4:48.00I
4:46.00I
4:44.44|
4:45.00I
4:46.00KMC
4:50.00I
4:52.00I

5:00.001
5:00.001
4:58.00I
4:55.00kmc
4:55.00I
5:00.0011
5:00.001
5:00.001

5:15.00I
5:10.001lI
5:10.00I
5:00.24|
5:05.001
5:10.00I
5:15.00Il

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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MepBeHCTBO MOCKOBCKOIT akagemMuun nnaeaHms "3uma 2025"
Mocksa, 28. - 31.1.2025

OucTtaHuus 9, XXeHLwwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 6 13 6

3 BOEBOAVHA, Nunusa 10 MAT "MepuanaH"
4 BAYJIIHA, AnéHa 11 MATIT "KocuHo"
5 TAMOHEHKO, AHHa 11 MAT "MepuanaH"

5:35.00Il
5:25.00llI
5:30.00I

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

31.01.2025 16:40 - CtpaHuua 2



